
City/Town First Last Cell Phone Home Phone email Other info
Attleboro Terry Twombly 508-212-6511 ttwombly@gmail.com
Avon Kevin O'Donnell 339-206-6761 kfod@aol.com
Bellingham Carin Cohen 508-922-6706 carin@crittervisits.com
Bridgewater Greg Gaudreau 774-219-7869 gaudreaugreg@gmail.com also Easton
Brookline MaryBeth Noonan 617-637-2339 marybethnoonan@gmail.com Roslindale, West Roxbury, Hyde Park, Dedham
Canton Dan Adams 617-308-2963 dan@mtl.mit.edu
Dedham Gianna Bird 617-365-1201 giannabird9@gmail.com
Dorchester Gina Romano 603-548-8525 ginayolandaromano@gmail.com
Dover Bob Simek 978-758-0510 bobsimek@verizon.net
Easton Shaun Fitzgerald 508-586-1234 shaun.fitzgerald@verizon.net cell phone preferred
Foxboro Bob Johnson 508-353-2534 bob.johnson@schneider-electric.com
Foxboro Paul LaShoto 508-543-7601 p_lashoto@yahoo.com also Foxboro, Sharon, Mansfield
Franklin Ed Szymanski 508-369-2182 lunariafarm@outlook.com
Franklin Roger Trahan 508-451-5980 508-528-6184 rtra228@gmail.com all surronding towns
Holliston Joe Jankovsky 617-335-3215 Joejankovsky@yahoo.com
Holliston Tony Lulek 617-281-8867 tony@littlebeehivefarm.com
Holliston Pete Westland 774-249-9808 pkwestland@gmail.com
Mansfield Kathy Varney 508-688-4758 508 261 1216 spencersmumkv@gmail.com
Mansfield Ed Westhaver 774-266-0025 508-339-5249 westhaver.ed@gmail.com
Medfield Leonard Lizak 508-942-1666 508-359-4553 lizakpen@gmail.com
Medway Susan Robinson smrbus10@msn.com
Milford Anne Kittredge 857-253-9120 one_likethewind@yahoo.com
Milton Richard Bonomi 617-696-9597 RAB548@YAHOO.COM
Milton Michael Moran 617-922-2971
Milton Michelle & Ray Wright 617-699-4966 mlurbano@comcast.net
N. Attleboro Doug Charette 508-207-5666 goodandplenty1@hotmail.com
Natick Paul Dellarocca 508-380-4475 508-655-4428 p_dellarocca@yahoo.com
Natick Peter Frykman 508-397-4294 workmoor@yahoo.com up to 10 mile radius
Natick Murray Macumber 774 270-1334 dr.murraymacumber@gmail.com
Needham Lev Byrd 781-234-4130 781-449-7555 levbyrd@comcast.net
Needham Jerry Goodwin 781-392-5935 781-444-9343 gkgoodwin1@gmail.com
Needham Peter Hauschka 781-254-5049 brepkr@live.com Best  to call or text my listed cell 
Needham Fred Rapkin 781-856-5591 781-856-5591 aquamanneedham@hotmail.com
Needham Dana Wilson 781-710-7609 dwilson831@gmail.com



Norfolk Brendnan Fitzgerald 508-528-5385 brendanfit@gmail.com
Norfolk Anthony Martucci 617-980-5783 ripogenu@comcast.net
Norfolk Kim and Mike Simone 617-733-0783 Teamsimone4@gmail.com
Norfolk Kristina Ward 508-277-0453 ravensthroat@aol.com phone
Norwood George Cofsky 617-839-3088 781-762-3573
Plainville Joseph Leonardi 774-219-1798 leonardi.joseph@yahoo.com also Brookline, Wrentham and Attleboro
Plainville John Morton 508-942-4714
Plainville Steven Phinney 774-254-2180 steven.phinney@gmail.com Willl also do cut out in houses
Plainville Steven Phinney 774-254-2180 Stevenphinney@gmail.com also Plainville, Wrentham, Norfolk
Quincy Bob Johnson 508-353-2534 bob.johnson@schneider-electric.com
Sharon Richard Kramer 781-784-7700 kramer@sria.com 10 mile radius
Sharon Dan McLean 508-942-1285 farmerdeesbees@gmail.com also Hyde Park, Milton, Dedham
Sharon Noah Siegel 781-784-5155 nosiegel@gmail.com
Sherborn Susie & David Fairchild 617-997-9674 617 413 5881 globalsfairchild@gmail.com
Sherborn Kathy Halamka 781-366-3997 khalamka@gmail.com 15 mile radius
Stoughton Carolyn Holmes 781-718-2042 781-344-1186 homz191@verizon.net
Stoughton Eric Studer 617-894-1464 eric.studer.ma@gmail.com also Stoughton, Easton, Sharon, Avon, Canton
Walpole Irene Gorczyca 508-254-8725 781-225-2831
Walpole Mike Stover 617-513-0122 stover55@verizon.net
Walpole Janice Barczys 781-249-6050 Janice@barczys.com
West Roxbury MaryBeth Noonan 617-637-2339 marybethnoonan@gmail.com Roslindale, West Roxbury, Hyde Park, Dedham
West Roxbury Larry VandeVenter 617-834-6093 lvandeventer@comcast.net Jamaica Plain, Dedham, Brookline, Roslindale, Hyde Park, Mattapan

Wrentham Michael Galasso 508-326-7390 also Wrentham/Walpole
Wrentham Clare Godfrey 508-223-5625 508 384 1766 claretheway@yahoo.com also Norfolk
Wrentham Ken Oles 508-384-8333


